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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rebecca Jiang118
Cal Sports

8.800 9.250 9.1758.950 36.175
4 1 4T 1T 1 

1 

Millie Todd373
West Valley

9.475 8.750 8.4509.200 35.875
1 9 1 8 2 

2 

Lindsey Eberhardt367
West Valley

9.050 9.225 8.4009.150 35.825
2 2 2 9 3 

3 

Zoe Mckay266
Peninsula

8.250 8.725 9.1758.800 34.950
8 10T 6 1T 4 

4 

Anna Frias143
CSC-Great Oaks

8.500 8.825 8.3759.075 34.775
7 7T 3 10 5 

5 

Caroline Wagner122
Cal Sports

8.000 8.950 8.9508.725 34.625
11T 3T 8T 3 6 

6 

Ashley Esrey142
CSC-Great Oaks

8.700 8.525 8.6008.725 34.550
5 13 8T 7 7 

7 

Kiara Stromberg312
CSC-Cambrianna

8.175 8.900 8.3508.950 34.375
9 5 4T 11 8 

8 

Zoey Master370
West Valley

9.000 8.950 7.6008.775 34.325
3 3T 7 15 9 

9 

Elizabeth Mason145
CSC-Great Oaks

8.000 8.850 8.6508.625 34.125
11T 6 10 5T 10 

10 

Sydney Lo262
Peninsula

8.650 8.825 8.8757.000 33.350
6 7T 16 4 11 

11 

Diana Freed260
Peninsula

8.100 8.725 8.1507.775 32.750
10 10T 12 12 12 

12 

Narumi Marsh307
CSC-Cambrianna

7.250 7.700 8.6508.525 32.125
14 15 11 5T 13 

13 

Genevieve Lytle119
Cal Sports

8.000 8.625 8.0257.050 31.700
11T 12 15 13 14 

14 

Arielle Chapman301
CSC-Cambrianna

6.750 8.225 7.2507.725 29.950
15 14 13 16 15 

15 

Ria Dutta141
CSC-Great Oaks

6.600 7.550 7.7507.500 29.400
16 16 14 14 16 

16 
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